
Class Days/Period
8:25             

(0)

8:30-

9:10

(I)

9:10-

9:50

(II)

9:50-

10:30   

(III)

10:30-

11:10

(IV)

11:10-

11:30

11:30-

12:10

(V)

12:10-

1:00

(VI)

Monday MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE GAMES S.ST. HINDI

Tuesday MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE GAMES S.ST. HINDI

Wednesday MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE GAMES S.ST. HINDI

Thursday MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE GAMES S.ST. HINDI

Friday MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE GAMES S.ST. HINDI

Saturday MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE GAMES S.ST. HINDI

X Lunch
REACHING 

TIME

TIME TABLE
 24th March to 2nd April, 2025


