TIME TABLE 24th March to 2nd April, 2025

Class	Days/Period	8:25 (0)	8:30- 9:10 (I)	9:10- 9:50 (II)	9:50- 10:30 (III)	10:30- 11:10 (IV)	11:10- 11:30	11:30- 12:10 (V)	12:10- 1:00 (VI)
x	Monday	REACHING TIME	MATHS	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	GAMES	Lunch	S.ST.	HINDI
	Tuesday		MATHS	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	GAMES		S.ST.	HINDI
	Wednesday		MATHS	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	GAMES		S.ST.	HINDI
	Thursday		MATHS	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	GAMES		S.ST.	HINDI
	Friday		MATHS	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	GAMES		S.ST.	HINDI
	Saturday		MATHS	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	GAMES		S.ST.	HINDI